
,~-

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 I 
6 I 
7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

11 

HILL GROVE SCHOOL 
SMC 

NAME FATHERS NAME/ HUSBAND NAME DESIGNATION 

Mr. Satish chabra Late ram rattan Manager 
-:, 

Mrs. Veena chabra Husband name-mr.satish chander-- Member 

Dr. Naveen sardana Late om Prakash Member 

Mrs. Kalpana Shri dilwar singh TGT 

Mrs. Soniya Mr.ramesh chand bathla PRT 

Mrs. Sona .f>tamber dutt TGT 

Mrs. Manisha min has I Husband name- mr. ashish minhas I PTA MEMBER 

Mrs.Anuradha I Husband name- mr. ram sharan I PTA MEMBER 

Mrs. Kamlesh I Husband name- mr.amit I PTA MEMBER 

Dr.Lalita kothiya 

Mrs. Sunita rawat 

Mrs. Anita raturi 

Mrs. Soniya V;ohra 

Prithvi singh chauhdhary 

t-1usband name- s.s rawat 

Husband name - vipin rawat 

Husband name- Anil vohra 

Principal cum 
secret~ry_ 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Neha Sardana I Naveen Sardana I Member 
r .,1_ '" 

-=--=-----?~INCIPALVE SQIOOc-:'1, -' HtLLGf\O 

OCCUPATION ADDRESS phone.no 

Business 121 subhash road 9412052547 

H.wife 122 subhash road 9837153220 

Dentist 4a race course 989n75480 

Staff member Jhajra 8859430701 

Staff member Jhajra 8476098910 

Staff member Jhajra 7505970661 

H.Wife Sudhowala 8535090471 

H.Wife Sudhowala 9368080713 

H.Wife Sudhowala 9897324661 

Principal Jhajra 7088677266 

Principal Anunaad public school 9411391428 

Principal Foothills academy 9897352518 

Teacher Park Road 844973861 

Business 4a Racl course I 9897275480 

H 'L; rtf.;~;h ,;...- .-:: . · ~ · --~ 
_il) '/:f , ,) i ~}> , ' i 

' .·.,.1.,n,rn 

1 
I' ii 

1t 
11 

11 

1' ii I 

l\1 

I 

I 
I 

I 
I 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

