HILL GROVE SCHOOL SMC						
1	Mr. Satish chabra	Late ram rattan	Manager	Business	121 subhash road	9412052547
2	Mrs. Veena chabra	Husband name-mr.satish chander	Member	H.wife	122 subhash road	9837153220
3	Dr. Naveen sardana	Late om Prakash	Member	Dentist	4a race course	9897275480
4	Mrs. Kalpana	Shri dilwar singh	TGT	Staff member	Jhajra	8859430701
5	Mrs. Soniya	Mr.ramesh chand bathla	PRT	Staff member	Jhajra	8476098910
6	Mrs. Sona	Ptamber dutt	TGT	Staff member	Jhajra	7505970661
7	Mrs. Manisha minhas	Husband name- mr. ashish minhas	PTA MEMBER	H.Wife	Sudhowala	8535090471
8	Mrs.Anuradha	Husband name- mr. ram sharan	PTA MEMBER	H.Wife	Sudhowala	9368080713
9	Mrs. Kamlesh	Husband name- mr.amit	PTA MEMBER	H.Wife	Sudhowala	9897324661
10	Dr.Lalita kothiya	Prithvi singh chauhdhary	Principal cum secretary	Principal	Jhajra	7088677266
11	Mrs. Sunita rawat	Husband name- s.s rawat	Educationist	Principal	Anunaad public school	9411391428
12	Mrs. Anita raturi	Husband name - vipin rawat	Educationist	Principal	Foothills academy	9897352518
13	Mrs. Soniya Vohra	Husband name- Anil vohra	Educationist	Teacher	Park Road	844973861
14	Neha Sardana	Naveen Sardana	Member	Business	4a Race course	9897275480

ali (el 0 20 PRINCIPAL HILL GROVE SCHOOL

11

HILL GBOVE

hairman Sepretary Dum V -- Enstration Founder Financipal